
Thank you for your interest in my our services. 
Please feel free to contact me with any questions or concerns. 
 
 
 
 

Thank you for your enquiry and I look forward to meeting you. 

PRICE LIST

www.laserluxury.co.za

+27 82 073 4514
info@laserluxury.co.za

Item                                        
 
Laser Hair Removal
Face
Upper Lip
Underarms
Back
Chest incl breast
Full Arm
Half Arm
Full Legs
Half Legs
Bikini
Full Body
(includes Face, Underarms, Back, 
Chest,Full Arms, Full Legs, Bikini
 
Skin Rejuvenation - Full Face
 
 
                     

Price  
 
  
   400
   150
   300
   500
   500
   600
   300
   950
   600
   650
 3200
 
 
 
   400
  

laser.luxury

SHAMEEMA MOOLA

laser
mobile laser clinic MOBILE LASER HAIR REMOVAL CLINIC 

ONCE A MONTH IN YOUR AREA
A breakthrough in Laser Hair Removal Diode 3 in 1 Laser Technology

Laser Luxury


