

SHAMEEMA MOOLA

+27 82 073 4514
info@laserluxury.co.za
www.laserluxury.co.za
laser.luxury
Laser Luxury

PRICE LIST

Thank you for your interest in my our services.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions or concerns.

Item	Price	
Laser Hair Removal		
Face	400	
Upper Lip	150	
Underarms	300	
Back	500	
Chest incl breast	500	
Full Arm	600	
Half Arm	300	
Full Legs	950	
Half Legs	600	
Bikini	650	
Full Body	3200	
(includes Face, Underarms, Bo	ck,	
Chest, Full Arms, Full Legs, Bikini		
Skin Rejuvenation - Full Face	400	

Thank you for your enquiry and I look forward to meeting you.